Product Data Sheet
IP210, Rev DA
March 2012 Mobrey Mini-Squing
• Function virtually unaffected by flow,
turbulence, bubbles, foam, vibration, solids
content, coating, properties of the liquid, and
product variations

The CRN is 0F04227.2C for model numbers with a
NPT threaded process connection selected.
Direct Load Switching (Electronics Type Code 0)
Operating Voltage 21 to 264 Vac (50 to 60 Hz)/dc
Maximum switched load 500 mA
Maximum peak load 5 A for 40 ms max.
Minimum switched load 20 mA continuous
Voltage drop 6.5 V @ 24 Vdc / 5 V @ 240 Vac
Current draw (load off) <3.0 mA continuous
PNP Switching (Electronics Type Code 1)
Operating Voltage 18 to 60 Vdc
Maximum switched load 500 mA
Maximum peak load 5 A for 40 ms max.
Voltage drop <3 V
Supply Current 3 mA nominal
Output current (load off) <0.5 mA
Load
0V/N
+V/L
PE
+V
PLC
0V
PE
Product Data Sheet
IP210, Rev DA
March 2012
7
Mobrey Mini-Squing
Dimensional Drawing
C
0.51 (13)
Switchpoint
B
D
A
1.614 (41) A/F Hexagon
1-in. or 3/4-in. Thread
Notch to indicate
fork orientation
1.50
(38)
External Earth
Point/Connector
Cable Gland
Supplied
2-in. Tri-Clamp
0.51 (13)
Switchpoint
Process Connections A B C D
3/4-in. BSPT (R) 2.72 (69) 1.97 (50) 7.40 (188) N/A
3/4-in. NPT 2.72 (69) 1.97 (50) 7.40 (188) N/A
1-in. BSPT (R) 2.72 (69) 1.97 (50) 7.40 (188) N/A
1-in. BSPP (G) 3.07 (78) 2.36 (60) 7.91 (201) N/A
2-in. (51 mm) Tri-Clamp 2.72 (69) 1.97 (50) 7.40 (188) 2.52 (64)
1-in. Semi-extended 4.57 (116) 3.86 (98) 9.41 (239) N/A
IP210 Rev DA 03/12
© 2012 Mobrey Ltd. All rights reserved.
The Emerson logo is a trademark and service mark of Emerson Electric Co.
Mobrey is a registered trademark of Mobrey Ltd.
Rosemount is a registered trademark of Rosemount Inc.
All other marks are the property of their respective owners.
Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale can be found at www.rosemount.com\terms_of_sale
Emerson Process Management
Mobrey Measurement
158 Edinburgh Avenue
Slough, Berks, SL1 4UE, UK
Tel: +44 (0)1753 756600
Fax: +44 (0)1753 823589
Emerson Process Management
Rosemount Measurement
8200 Market Boulevard